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		  Datasheet File OCR Text:


		  ?? conductive pol ymer aluminum solid electr ol ytic cap a cit ors ???t1i&9	
1
 conductive pol ymer  aluminum solid electrol ytic cap acit ors # # series slg series swz/sw t@w? specifications # series 55?105f 1.1m 1.9mm 915 4.525 918 9 2,5003,500 1,8003,500 2,1002,700 2.7mm 2.9mm 26.3 210 47220 47330 28 26.3 68220 120470  20% w\	??
$?ap	 (260f21? ) : (?msl3) lead free reflow soldering is available (260f,10sec) : (available for msl3) tut category temperature range(f) mp? surge voltage .?|1.25  rated voltage x1.25 |   20%\> within  20% of the initial value @\0  within -20%+60% of the initial value |-20%+40%\> within -20%  +40% of the initial value @|200%\0 ?f(esr) equivalent series resistance(esr) (m?/20f , 100khz) uof?

aa`5pc-con spice?(netlist)?_"	:i?? our website offers the spice model (netlist) of pc-con as the data for simulations. please make use of various circuit design. ?2??
i7? for automotive use (aec-q200), please inquire our sales offices. pc-con 

 ?? conductive pol ymer aluminum solid electr ol ytic cap a cit ors ???t1i&9	
1
 conductive pol ymer  aluminum solid electrol ytic cap acit ors # # series slg series swz/sw t@w? specifications # series 55?105f 1.1m 1.9mm 915 4.525 918 9 2,5003,500 1,8003,500 2,1002,700 2.7mm 2.9mm 26.3 210 47220 47330 28 26.3 68220 120470  20% w\	??
$?ap	 (260f21? ) : (?msl3) lead free reflow soldering is available (260f,10sec) : (available for msl3) tut category temperature range(f) mp? surge voltage .?|1.25  rated voltage x1.25 |   20%\> within  20% of the initial value @\0  within -20%+60% of the initial value |-20%+40%\> within -20%  +40% of the initial value @|200%\0 ?f(esr) equivalent series resistance(esr) (m?/20f , 100khz) uof?

aa`5pc-con spice?(netlist)?_"	:i?? our website offers the spice model (netlist) of pc-con as the data for simulations. please make use of various circuit design. ?2??
i7? for automotive use (aec-q200), please inquire our sales offices. 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 1.1 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 9 6 15 9 6 4.5 9 6 9 6 9 9 9 15 9 2,700 3,000 3,500 2,700 3,000 3,500 3,500 3,000 3,500 3,000 3,500 3,000 3,000 3,000 2,700 3,000 2 (d) 2.5 (e) 4 (g) 6.3 (j) 2 (d) 2.5 (e) 4(g) 6.3(j) 2swz270m r09 2swz270m r06  2swz330m r15 2swz330m r09 2swz330m r06 2swz330m r05 2.5swz220m r09 2.5swz220m r06 2.5swz270m r09 2.5swz270m r06 4swz180m r09 4swz220m r09 6swz120m r09 6swz150m r15 100 150 180 100 150 180 68 47 270 270 330 330 330 330 330 330 330 220 220 270 270 180 220 120 150 150 6swz150m r09 ???t1i&9	
1
! conductive pol ymer  aluminum solid electrol ytic cap acit ors (v.dc) 	a
1	 cap(f) esr (m?) j}! part no. .! ?pa! (mar.m.s) k size(mm) l w h #! series swz slg sw tac
?w?item  7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 2.7 2.9 2.9 2.9 2.9 2.7 2.9 2.9 2.9 2.7 2.9 2.9 2.9 2.7 2.9 2.9 2.9 2.7 2.7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 18 18 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 2,500 2,500 8 (k) 2 (d) 2.5 (e) 4 (g) 6.3 (j) 2sw220m 2sw270m 2sw330m 2sw390m 2sw470m 2.5sw180m 2.5sw220m 2.5sw270m 2.5sw330m 4sw150m 4sw180m 4sw220m 4sw270m 6sw100m 6sw120m 6sw150m 6sw180m 8sw68m 8sw100m 220 270 330 390 470 180 220 270 330 7.3 4.3 2.9 9 3,500 2.5sw390m 390 150 180 220 270 7.3 4.3 2.9 9 3,500 4sw330m 330 100 120 150 180 68 100 220  7.3  4.3  2.9  9  3,500  6sw220m 7.3  4.3  1.9  15  2,700  2.5swz330mr15 7.3  4.3  1.9  9  3,000  2.5swz330mr09 7.3  4.3  1.9  6  3,500  2.5swz330mr06 10 (a)  47  7.3  4.3  1.9  25  1,800  10swz47mr25 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 9 9 9 9 9 9 15 15 2,700 2,700 2,700 2,700 2,700 2,100 2,100 2SLG100M 2slg150m 2slg180m 220 7.3 4.3 1.1 9 2,700 2slg220m 2.5slg100m 2.5slg150m 2.5slg180m 4slg68m 6slg47m pc-con .? pc-con ?? conductive pol ymer slg swz/sw 
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